
Day 1: Proposed Agenda 

Time Title Country Speaker 

12:00 – 13:00 Registration/Networking Lunch Ireland N/A 

13.00 - 13.30 
To be 

decided 
Minister welcome/meeting delegates Ireland Minister Butler 

13.30- 14.30 Summarise previous meetings/highlights. Short presentation by: 
Iceland, 

Germany, 
Italy 

Angelo Fioritti angelofioritti@gmail.com; Hlynur 
Jónasson hlynurj@landspitali.is;  

"Jäckel, Dorothea" 
Dorothea.Jaeckel@vivantes.de 

14.30- 15.30 
Irish experience of expanding IPS. OT Managers/SU 

speaker/employer perspective  
person next to you discussion  

Ireland Ruth and James, Aoife, MITIE Vensa 

15:30 - 16:00 Break N/A N/A 

16:00 - 16:30 Engagement with employers – Learning and discussion session Sweden Ulrika Bejerholm ulrika.bejerholm@med.lu.se 

16:30 - 17:00 Mental health and work and EU policy Multiple 
Angelo Fioritti angelofioritti@gmail.com; Hlynur 

Jónasson hlynurj@landspitali.is; 
Lars de Winter lwinter@kcphrenos.nl 

17:00 – 17:30  Lars data presentation Netherlands Lars de Winter lwinter@kcphrenos.nl 

17:30 ... Close of Day 1 Ireland Mc 

 Irish dancers   



Day 2: Proposed Agenda 

 

Time Title Country Speaker 

9:30 – 10:30 Registration/Networking Ireland N/A 

10:30 - 11:15 

Approach to developing 
meaningful learning communities 

Denmark 

Bea 
Ebersbach bea.marie.kolbe.ebersbach@regionh.dk; Johannes 

Juhl Patursson johpa@regionsjaelland.dk 

11:15 - 12:00 
In work support/job jeopardy Norway 

Bergseth, Malin Malin.Bergseth@nav.no;  
Lium, Kine Nan Kine.Nan.Lium@nav.no 

12:00 – 12:15 
Break N/A N/A 

12:15 - 12:45 

Co-production France Vincent WFX Formations vincent.c@wfx-formations.fr 

12:45 - 13:15 

Establishing IPS Coaches: 
Strengthening IPS Services 

Czech Republic 
Anna Kárníková anna.karnikova@bona-ops.cz;  

Linda Slováčková linda.slovackova@bona-ops.cz 

13:15 - 14:30 Lunch N/A N/A 

14:30 – 16:00 
Fidelity  USA Penny Liles penny_liles@med.unc.edu 

16:00 - 17:15 
New Cohorts England 

Gary Johnston gary.johnston@socialfinance.org.uk 

17:15 - 17:30 Close Ireland MC 

 Social event    



 


